Wittevrouwen 56    |   1358CD Almere    |   The Netherlands    |   Phone: +31-36-5211588 www.cablexpert.com    |      |   postmaster@cablexpert.com
Copyright © 2009–2022, Gembird Software Ltd.
CCBP-USB4-CMCM240-1.5M
60 W Type-C Power Delivery (PD) nabíjení a
datový kabel
High charging power: up to 240 W-
USB4 40 Gbps data transfer speeds-
Perfect for connecting high speed peripherals and charging high
power devices
-
Vlastnosti
USB 2.0 Type-C Type-C kabelu-
Vhodné pro synchronizaci dat a nabíjení-
Podporuje až 60 W dobíjení energie pomocí USB Power Delivery
protokolu
-
Specifikace
Interface: USB4 Gen 3x2
Connector 1: USB type-C (male)
Connector 2: USB Type-C (male)
Data transfer rate: up to 40 Gbps
Charging power: max 240 W
Video resolution: max. 8K/60Hz
Cable diameter: 5.5 mm
Length: 1.5 m
Systémové požadavky
Devices with USB Type-C sockets
Certifikát
Packaging
Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code
100
0.043
11.46
150x80x20 mm
380x375x300 mm
CN
8716309121422
8544429090